Eill:in this information to identify the case:

oy 0RTEGA Tnc

Debtor 1

Debtor 2
(Spouss, if filing}

ioRTH 3,

United States Bankruptcy Court for the:

Case number [ o HOOS O

Official Form 410
Proof of Claim ' 12/15

Read the instructions before filling out this form. This form is for making a claim for payment in a bankruptcy case. Do not use this form to
make a request for payment of an administrative expense. Make such a request according to 11 U.S.C. § 503.

Filers must leave out or redact information that is entitled to privacy on this form or on any attached documents. Attach redacted copies of any
documents that support the claim, such as promissory notes, purchase orders, invoices, itemized statements of running accounts, contracts, judgments,
mortgages, and security agreements. Do not send original documents; they may be destroyed after scanning. If the documents are not avaitable,
explain in an attachment.

A person who files a fraudulent claim could be fined up to $500,000, imprisoned for up to 5 years, or both, 18 U.S.C. §§ 152, 157, and 3571.

Fill in all the information about the claim as of the date the case was filed. That date is on the notice of bankruptcy (Form 309) that you received.

m Identify the Claim

" Retre T PR

Name of the current creditor (the person or entity to be pald for this claim)

Other names the creditor used with the debtor

2. Has this claim been BT No

acquired from
someone else? @ vYes. From whom?

3. Where should notices Where should notices to the creditor be sent? Where should payments to the creditor be sent? (if
and payments to the different)
creditor be sent? \@ y{i' e
RabesT PH L ps
Federal Rule of Name & Name
Bankruptcy Procedure _ P e
(FRBP) 2002(g) Y4 WICNROE &T
Number Street ¢ p Number Street
— 5 Vel u é‘ ’-’P‘ ' ’
BV ANSTON TR L OHOR
City State ZIP Code City State ZIP Code

Contact phone g) i‘ ?) %ﬁ ’:\M%;? s Contact phone
Contact erﬁ:n% VS&:F\Eﬂ!iX ﬂj A(}I o @C} é”ﬁ Contact email

Uniform claim identifier for electronic payments in chapter 13 (if you use one);

4. Does this claim amend ,Jj/yxjg
one already filed? [ Yes. Claim number on court claims registry (if known) Filed on

MM /DD 1 YYYY

5. Do you know if anyone Mo

else has filed a proof i ing?
of claim for this claim? I Yes. Who made the earlier filing?

Official Form 410 Proof of Claim page 1
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m Give Information About the Claim as of the Date the Case Was Filed

you use to identify the
debtor?

6. Do you have any number .,,mo

O Yes. Last 4 digits of the debtor’s account or any number you use to identify the debtor:

7. How much is the claim?

$ } ] j C} O« “J’% . Does this amount include interest or other charges?
. No

O vYes. Attach statement itemizing interest, fees, expenses, or other
charges required by Bankruptcy Rule 3001(c)(2)(A).

8. What is the basis of the
claim?

Examples: Goods sold, money loaned, lease, services performed, personal injury or wrongful death, or credit card.
Attach redacted copies of any documents supporting the claim required by Bankruptcy Ruie 3001(c).

Limit disclosing information that is entitled to privacy, such as health care information.

ras A

; - i S Ay g TR ¢
P{%a@ UA L ‘“h \ﬂivéf\, \j\, WNE T tf ( Vi a
CTHFR “Rurelbny S |

9. Is all or part of the claim
secured?

0 Yes. The claim is secured by a lien on property.
Nature of property:
O Real estate. If the claim is secured by the debtor’s principal residence, file a Mortgage Proof of Claim
Attachment (Official Form 410-A) with this Proof of Claim.
O Motor vehicle
O other. Describe:

Basis for perfection:
Attach redacted copies of documents, if any, that show evidence of perfection of a security interest (for
example, a mortgage, lien, certificate of title, financing statement, or other document that shows the lien has
been filed or recorded.)

Value of property: $

Amount of the claim that is secured: $

Amount of the claim that is unsecured: §$ (The sum of the secured and unsecured
amounts should match the amount in line 7.)

Amount necessary to cure any default as of the date of the petition: §

Annual Interest Rate (when case was filed) %
U Fixed
QO variable
10. Is this claim basedona (o
lease?
O Yes. Amount necessary to cure any default as of the date of the petition. $

11. Is this claim subject to a
right of setoff?

uﬁ"No

D Yes. Identify the property:

Official Form 410

Proof of Claim page 2
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é12. Is all or part of the claim
entitled to priority under
11 U.8.C. § 507(a)?

A claim may be partly
priority and partly
nonpriority. For example,
in some categories, the
law limits the amount
entitled to priority.

JXRo

C} Yes. Check all that apply: Amount entitled to priority

] pomestic support obligations (including alimony and child support) under

11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(1)(A) or (a)(1)(B). $
a Up to $2,775* of deposits toward purchase, lease, or rental of property or services for
personal, family, or household use. 11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(7). $
I Wages, salaries, or commissions (up to $12,475%) earned within 180 days before the
bankruptcy petition is filed or the debtor’s business ends, whichever is earlier. $
11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(4).
[ Taxes or penalties owed to governmental units. 11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(8). $
1 contributions to an employee benefit plan. 11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(5). $
3 other. Specify subsection of 11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(__) that applies. $

* Amounts are subject to adjustment on 4/01/16 and every 3 years after that for cases begun on or after the date of adjustment.

The person completing
this proof of claim must
sign and date it.

FRBP 9011(b).

If you file this claim
electronically, FRBP
5005(a)(2) authorizes courts
to establish local rules
specifying what a signature
is.

A person who files a
fraudulent claim could be
fined up to $500,000,
imprisoned for up to 5
years, or both.

; 18 U.S.C. §§ 152, 157, and
3571.

Check the appropriate box:

Q/ | am the creditor.

I 1am the creditor's attorney or authorized agent.
 1amthe trustee, or the debtor, or their authorized agent. Bankruptcy Rule 3004.
d 1ama guarantor, surety, endorser, or other codebtor. Bankruptcy Rule 3005.

| understand that an authorized signature on this Proof of Claim serves as an acknowledgment that when calculating the
amount of the claim, the creditor gave the debtor credit for any payments recelved toward the debt.

1 have examined the information in this Proof of Claim and have a reasonable belief that the information is true
and correct.

| declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Executed on date @f Al f}lm [ Lg
MM 7 BD 7 YVYY

e

O e
- L= -:El {:

D A\ 9

]
Print the name of the person who is completing and signirb(his claim:

wo BORET D PR P

First name Middle name Last name

Title

Company

Identify the corporate servicer as the company if the authorized agent is a servicer.

Address E,’i [ .52) ﬂﬁ (:: éﬂ,é EQ C/g %’} ‘f’y %Mi‘

Number Street R
= e 4 Pa— v oy 7
EVANSTON e (0O
City ; 4 State ZIP Code

[

Contact phone<§T L“{:z“”’ :ZQ% Email ”TC? %%ﬁi&({: QDLA} 1& é_“; {fik'?

Official Form 410

Proof of Claim page 3
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From: Premier Cru sunita@premiercru.net &
Subject: Sales Order From Premier Cru at Premier Cru

i
Daie: May 15, 2015 at 12:50 PM
To: Robert B Phillips topperbud@aol.com

THIS DODOCUSERT WIAS SENT WATIH:

SALES ORDER

From:
Premier Cru
Premier Cru

To: Robert B Phillips
Date: 5/15/2015

To view the attached Sales Order, you need the free Adobe Acrobat Reader, which is
available from www.zdobe.com.

-Regards,

Matt Cormier
Premier Cru

To view certain attachments to this email, you need Adobe's Acrobat Reader software, which
can be downloaded for free by clicking the following link:
[ Bownload Acrobat Reader Now ]

Sales Order

PREMITR CRU

T Ulniversity Avenue Chder Trate, 31202085
HL“]‘k%.’]C}'. O 047 1) Wb Order Ne | 058
Sdeseorsug, KR

2 . IMn
Crsbomer; 324

PSEO) Ol -9dh ) FAX 13100 fd7- 3813 .
Cistoner 1103

Sadd Ta Ship Te
Rob Philliys Raobr Phillips
13 Mongor Streer S Mo Strevt
Evansoon, I 00203 USA Evinsten, L obin Y U8A

Contint: Rebert B Phillips STORE CREDIT APPLIED. BALANCE ON AX

Pl {8177 328-5853
Fass 4RAT) A28-9854

Chistily

- Uit P'rive RYURH
Shipged 1 ’

[t Cedered

KR 47 Brewer Cidlen Piral Noir Clos Pepe S0 10,14 é fre gL IT9

(ﬁ(,
41~
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Sales Order

Page: 1

Order Number: 0000338885
Order Date: 6/16/2010
Change Order: 0

5890 CHRISTIE AVENUE
EMERYVILLE, CA 94608
{510)655-6691 FAX(510)547-5405

Confirm No:
Salesperson: RY
Customer: 329 T
Customer PO: o
Sold To Ship To ‘
Rob Phillips Rob Phillips R&
1208 Judson Ave 1208 Judson Ave S N{EY] A
Evanston, IL 60202 USA Evanston, IL 60202 USA (j‘ /
o
7
Contact: Rob Phillips { ") bl
Phone: (847) 328-5853 /
Fax: (847)328-5854
Ttem Ordered Qula ntity Unit Price Amount
Shipped
41531 09 Pontet Canet \MO 3.00 | 0.00 109.99 329.97
- "L( '/
2 K
2\
Y
o
N
£
Net Order: 329.97
Payments: 329.97 Discount: 0.00
Freight: 0.00
6/16/2010  VXGESC5A6D05 4453 329.97 Sales Tax: 0.00
USD 329.97

Case 16-40050 Claim 519 Filed 01/29/16 Desc Main Document  Page 5 of 9



5890 CHRISTIE AVENUE
EMERYVILLE, CA 94608
(510)655-6691 FAX(510)547-5405

Sales Order

Page: 1

Order Number: 0000339621

Order Date: 6/23/2010

Change Order: 0
Confirm No:

Salesperson: PB e )
Customer: 329 \
Customer PO: &ij’ M’K\r@
Sold To Ship To
Rob Phillips Rob Phillips
1208 JUdson AVC 1208 Judson AVe

Evanston, IL 60202 USA

Contact: Rob Phillips
Phone: (847) 328-5853
Fax: (847)328-5854

Evanston, IL 60202 USA

This order has been paid by MasterCard - Thank You!

Item Ordered Qu.a ntity Unit Price Amount
Shipped
41703 09 Bellevue Mondot | 2.00 | 0.00 289.99 579.98
&(//,
Net Order: 579.98
Payments: 579.98 Discount: 0.00
Freight: 0.00
6/23/2010  VUHESCTSFES5  *~* 4453 579.98 Sales Tax: 0.00
USD 579.98

Case 16-40050 Claim519 Filed 01/29/16 Desc Main Document  Page 6 of 9



Sales Order

Page: 1
(510)655-6691 FAX(510)547-5405 Change Order:
Confirm No:
Salesperson:
Customer:
Customer PO:
Sold To Ship To
Rob Phillips Rob Phillips
1208 Judson Ave 1208 Judson Ave
Evanston, IL 60202 USA Evanston, IL 60202 USA
Contact: Rob Phillips ‘\j/
Phone: (847) 328-5853 6"
Fax: (847) 328-5854 ‘
) Quantity v s
[tem / , . Ordered Shipped Unit Price Amount
41531 09 Pontet Canet [ 50 2525'7 izf% [18 3.00 0.00 109.99 329.97
41544 09 'Evangile N 3.00 0.00 265.00 795.00
poeg%
(23)i
)
ey
prst
Net Order: -1,124.97
Payments: 1,124.97 Discount: 0.00
_ Freight: 0.00
61162010 v~ 1,124.97 Sales Tax: 0.00
USDh 1,124.97
Case 16-40050 Claim 519 Filed 01/29/16 Desc Main Document  Page 7 of 9



Sales Order

Page: 1
(510%655-6691 FAX(510)547-5405 Change Order: 0 |
Confirm No: /l
Salesperson: RY »
Customer: 329 /
Customer PO: Vﬂf!
Sold To Ship To D) f{’ ;
Rob Phillips Rob Phillips i ~
1208 Judson Ave 1208 Judson Ave = /
Evanston, IL 60202 USA Evanston, IL 60202 USA ,
Contact: Rob Phillips ()(
Phone: (847) 328-5853 g
Fax: (847)328-5854
Item / Ordered Qu.a ntity Unit Price Amount
. Shipped
41633 09 Leoville Poyferre L ()(U I 3.00 | 0.00 129.99 389.97
A
2.10 |5
<)
Net Order: 389.97
Payments: 389.97 Discount: 0.00
, Freight: 0.00
6/23/2010 VRFE5CE0758B  +orroem Sales Tax: 0.00
USD 389.97

Case 16-40050 Claim 519 Filed 01/29/16 Desc Main Document
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From: Premier Cru sales@premiercru.net &
Subjeci: Sales Order From Premier Cru at Premier Cru !

e June 10, 2015 at 7:24 PM
o Robert B Phillips topperbud@aol.com

THIS DDCURENT WAS SENT WATH:

SALES ORDER

From:
Premier Cru
Premier Cru

To: Robert B Phillips
Date: 6/10/2015

To view the attached Saies Order, you need the free Adobe Acrobat Reader, which is
available from www.adobe.com.

-Regards,

Premier Cru
Premier Cru

To view certain attachments to this email, you need Adobe's Acrobat Reader software, which
can be downloaded for free by clicking the following link:
[ Download Acrobat Reader Now |

Sales Order

PREMIER CRU

LT University Avenue Oy Thae  OFHNZBES
Berkeley, £A 94710 Wb Order Moo 177003

Silesporsany M
C Clsteater. 32

PST O4d-d00 FPAN TS H 0473833 o
Custonner PO

Sold Tu Ship T
Ry Platlips Reh Phiiltages
13 Muanew: Steet N1 Wlonoe Strea
Evanston, [ 80202 USA Evinsten, 1 o002 USA

Contact: Robeort B Plullips
Phone: $847) 328-5853
s 48471 A2N-585

This order Fas Boon paid by Visa - Thank Yau!

. SRS ‘ .
fre Cledered 'J o Ut Peie Aagesnt
Shapped
RR DS A7 Clatvpcu e Bape, Desnaise & Forrongd 2im | IR i HEEROH TR

Case 16-40050 Claim 519 Filed 01/29/16 Desc Main Document  Page 9 of 9



Manage your account online:
www.chase.com/united

1-800-537-7783

ACCOUNT ACTIVITY - ~ (CONTINUED)

Date of
Transaction Merchant Name or Transaction Description
06/01 EYE CARE SKOKIE 847-8771631 IL (20
06/02 USPS.COM CLICK66100611 800-3447779 DC
06/04 CITY OF EVANSTON 847-44882181L . . .
06/06 Amazon.com AMZN.COM/BILL WA ~— 154 EETREE
06/06 POOCHIE'S SKOKIE IL ,
06/08 WALGREENS #16364 EVANSTON IL e
06/08 . NORDSTROM DIRECT #0808 888-282-6060 1A
06/10 USPS.COM CLICK66100611 800-3447779 DC

@//;/ PREMIER CRU -INTERNET £10-644-9463 CA

2015 Totale Year-to-Date

Total fees charged in 2016 $0.00

Total interest charged in 2018 $0.00

Year-to-date totals do not reflect any fee o interest refunds
you may have received.

INTEREST CHARGES ,

Your Annual Percentage Rate (APR) is the annual interest rate on your account.
Annual Balance
Balance Type Percentage Subject To
Rate (APR) Interest Rate

PURCHASES

Purchases 18.24% (v) -0-
CASH ADVANCES

Cash Advances 17.74% (v) -0-
BALANCE TRANSFERS

Balance Transfet 18.24% (v) -Q-

(v) = Variable Rate

Customer Service:

Mobile: Visit chase.com
on your mobile browser

$ Amount

T PR T 150.49‘;/'\
Lo BOBAT

fr 7208,

e D 1484904
RUARTIREC SN
9508

el e/ 207.98 K

Interest
Charges

-0-

-0-

-0-

31 Days in Billing Period

Pleass see Information About Your Account section for the Caloulation of Balance Subject o Interest Rate, Annual Renewal Notice, How to

Avoid Interest on Purchases, and other important information, as applicable.

2

Case 16-40050 Claim519 Part2 Filed 01/29/16 Desc Part2 Page 1 of 13



From: Premier Cru phil@premiercru.net &
Subject: Order Confirmation From Premier Cru
Date: June 4, 2014 at 5:42 PM

To: Robert B Phillips topperbud@aol.com

S OOCURERT WAS SERT WITH:

SALES ORDER

From:

Premier Cru
Premier Cru

To: Robert B Phillips
Date: 6/4/2014

To .view the attached Sales Order, you need the free Adobe Acrobat Reader, which is

available from www.adobe.com.
-Regards,

Premier Cru
Premier Cru

To view certain attachments to this email, you need Adobe's Acrobat Reader software, which
can be downloaded for free by clicking the following link:

[ Download Acrobat Reader Now ]

PREMITR CRU

LY University Avenue
Herkeley, CA 2471

{5107 6449403 PAN 151 nd V- 3840

Sales Order

Paoe: |
Cizeder Number . OUO0338444
Ovidenr Thate, 00420
Wb Order Not 151572
Sulesperson: B
Clstomr, A2
Custonner ).

Seld T

Ship To

Roly Phitlips
$13 Monge: Streee

Evanstan, [L 80202 LISA

Contaets Robsrt 3 Phillips
Phone: {847 A28-5453
Fax: (R47) 328-5854

Bob Phillips
813 Mo et
Evansten, L 00602 USA

This vreer bas Toen paid by Visa - Thask You!

frem

. Uhebanbily ,
Ukdesed o ! Lt Peice Adgieadig
Shigised

ANiH g 2311 Craisnin do Viesuvie

|

Case 16-40050 Claim 519 Part 2
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CHASE ,
APPHIRE®

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Account Numbey: |

www.chase.com

Manage your account online: ‘ \}

Previous Balance $1,498.56
Payment, Credits -$1,498.56
Purchases +$8,705.64
Cash Advances $0.00
Balance Transfets $0.00
Faes Charged $0.00
Interest Charged $0.00
New Balance $8,706.64

Opening/Closing Date

06/05/14 - Q7/04/14

Credlit Access Line $20,700
Available Crodit $11,994
Cash Accoss Line $4,140
Available for Cash $4,140
Past Duo Amount $0.00
Balance over the Credit Access Line $0.00

YOUR ACCOUNT MESSAGES

Your next AutoPayment for $8,705.64 will be deducted from your ac
on a Saturday or Holiday). If you make a payment prior o your due

identified above,

ULTIMATE REWARDS® SUMMARY

Previous points balance

+ 1 Point per $1 earned on alf purchases
+ 1 Point per §1 eared on dining

+ 1 Polnt per $1 earnad on travel

+ 1 Point per §1 on Ultimate Rewards travel
+ Bonus points from Ultimate Rewards Mall

= Total pointg avallablo for redemption

As a Chase Sapphire Preferred customer
travel and when dinlng at restaurants. Plys, you earn an additionai
online through Uttimate Rewards®. Learn more about your card bo

ACCOUNT ACTIVITY

Date of
Transaction

you earn 1 point per dofl

fj\},ﬂu)/

Gustomer Service;
1-800-493-3319

PAYMENT INFORMATION

New Balance
Payment Due Date
Minimum Payment Duo

1 Mobile: Visit chase.com

on yout mobile browser

$8,705.64
08/01/14
$174.00

Late Payment Warning: If we do not receive your minimum payment

by the date listed above, you may have to pay
and your APR's will be subject to incre

of 28.99%.

Minimum Payment Warning:

a late fes of up to $36.00
ase to a maximum Penally APR

i you make only the minimum payment

each period, you will pay more in interost and it will take you longer to
pay off your balance. For exampls:

If you make no Youwlll pay off the | And you will end up
additional charges using | balance shown on paying an estimaled
this card and each this statoment In total of,..
month you pay.., about,.,
Only the minirnum" 28 years- $12,081
payment
$273 3 years $9,823
(Savings=$3,158)

I you would like information

1-866-797-2885.

about credit counseling services, call

vount and credited on your due date (previous day if your due date falls
date, that amount will be deducted from the AutoPayment amount

1,879 Start redeeming today. Visit Ultimate Rewards® at

8,655
1,195
58

0

0
11,787

Merchant Name or Transaction Description

PAYMENTS AND OTHER CREDITS

06/11
07/01

PURCHASES
06/04
06/04
06/05

0000001 FIS33339D 6
0444

NIKE.COM 800-806-6453 OR
AUTOMATIC PAYMENT - THANK YOU

www.ultimaterewards.com

BESTBUY 00003187 EVANSTON IL ~{ M/ ¢ Wwfl,u,,@ dence
PREMIER CRU -INTERNET 610-644-9463 CA
MUG'S PIZZA AND RIBS DES PLAINES IL

at on all purchases, and an additional polrit for each dollar you spend on
point por dollar spent when you book aitfare and hotel accommodations
nefits at www.chase.com/ulimaterowards

$ Amount

60,94 3K,
-1 ,447.62><
0L 7628 15

Vs i W s

|- 67.68)

Case 16-40050" “Cthini*s%9 Part 7% 'Btled 01/29t16v Dews Pantdodpage 3 of 13




Premier Cru mederickerpramicrcninet &
i: Sales Order From Premier Cru at Premier Cru
iz March 6, 2015 at 6:13 PM

i Hobert BPhillips topporbid@

SALES ORDER

From:
Premier Cru
Premier Cru

To: Robert B Phillips
Date: 3/6/2015

To view the attached Sales Order, you need the free Adobe Acrobat Reader, which is
available from www.adobe.com.

—Regards,

Premier Cru
Premier Cru

To view certain attachments to this email, you need Adobe's Acrobat Reader software, which
can be downloaded for free by chckmg the following link:

Y S S,
[ Lo 10 ACTO

Sales Order

PREMER CRU L5

Clrsdoy Nyt g . SHIET 2 e
LU L igversiy

ER TR R
Uyt 0

W IRSLIET
G
i
PELO bt AN 1S [ TN
[ P
ol e Bis
AT
ik R 4
Crontasls Redsort #08
Phiesie. 150
Faw, 4
. R [ ST R ., R
[ten Chderod . (TR LSton RRBEE
S
FEAT M prpiit e 4 i i S | R
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ACCOUNT ACTIVITY
Dale of
Trangsaclion Merchant Name or Transaction Desctiption
02/13 GOVMINT.COM 800-721-0320 MN
02/13 ALOHANSLAND SHORT STO KAPAAU(
02/13 GALLERY AT BAMBOO HAWI HD .
02/13 BEAGH HOUSE HUALALALRESO IKAILUA KC)NA(H!/
02/14 ABG STORES WAIKOLOA i, N
02/14 KAMUELA LIQUOR STORF KAMU["L/\ Hl
02/16 ABC STORES WAIKOLDA(I X
02117 ATT'CONS PHONE PMT 800-288-2020 TX
0217 SEAFOOD BAR KAMUE!AE@ -~
02/18 BHELL OIL 67444726307 WAIKOL 0/\<U1 /
02/18 MAKING WAVES WAIKOLOA HI — v, . ,7 e 3 b
02/20 $Q *ARTPHOTO MAKAL NUI Wailoloa Vil HEosy e i
02/20 LAVA LAVA BEAGH CLUB WAIKOLOA HI ’
02721 HEALTHWAYS Il KAMUELAGH) |
02/20 FOODLAND FARMS MAUNALANI KAMUFLA(} .
02/19 WHALERS GENERAL STORE 30 WAIKQLOA(\HI
02121 KAMUELA LIQUOR STORE KAMUELA H,
02122 ABC STORES WAIKOLOAHY
02/24 GHEYRON 00086005 KAILUA KONA HI) )
o2 BEACH HOUSE HUALALAI RESO KAILUA KONA(H)
02/24 ABC STORES WAIKOLOAG!)
02/23 SEAFOOD BAR KAMUELAF n\|
02/28 _NATIONAL CAR RENTAL AL A KQNA@ 1)
02425 ““ABC STORES WAIKOLO/\HI
02/25 WHALERS GENERAL STOEF 30 WAIKOLOA HI/
02/26 ABC STORES WAIKOLO’\A\! f ,
02/26 SASHA HAWAI ING WAIKOLOA HI bt f [ L
02/28 ABC STORES WAIKOLQA‘H! .
0301 L\» 801 *DEANN ROBINSON Evanston IL- 1y Mt
02/28 NATIONAL CAR RENTAL KAILUA KONA H ),
02/27 ROY'S WAIKOLOA BAR &GRILL WAH(DL,Q/\ HI
02/26 MAUNA KEA RESORT SVGS KOHALA COASTIH]
08/02 SIAM SPLENDOUR EVANSTON IL
08/02 ALERT PROTECTIVE SVYCS CHICAGO IL. -
02/28 MALINA KEA RESORT SVCS KOHALA oom*r(n I
03/02 JEWEL #3428 EVANSTON L.
03/03 SOAPIES EVANSTON IL
03/03 KAUFMAN BAGEL & DELICATES SKOKIE IL
08105 JEWEL #3456 WILMETTE IL.
08/04 POOCHIES SKOKIE IL
03/07 US MINT COIN SALES-DR 800-872-6468 DC
03/05 LAMACCHINA CAFE EVANSTON IL
03/06 USPS.COM CLICKBS10061 1 800-8447779 DC
03/07 BARNESSNOBLE*"MRKTPLACE 866-257-7723 N
03/06 LAKE & SKOKIE BP WILMETTE IL
03/06 HEWN EVANSTON IL.
03107 CARSONS RIBS CHICAGO iL

 46-40050 ° @5"“@@5‘

Manage ymn account online:

OND #6561 800-4

ot sfolks

-3966 NJ

Customer Seivice:
1-800-537-7783

Mo

(CONTINUED)

R

v

bife: Visil chase.com

' A oon yourf,obue bniwser
i 04 L/

N

5 Amount

OC o0a.45Y
T Baa

T ssanX”

;T 498.96%

v

it4

2T IOb?G

v\

- #

’ '“] 147.2 19<'
86,65

QQ/1V<

')u 118, 1
e
T 48, ()‘)‘7(

"f ""W()S%
z.y? 223,96, Zl

an 438.223(

s

o? 05"
“an, osb\

72,00 &é
496.66

"J

N .50>/§/
[ 1,409.96\)

P
; v

N \z—w%} 1.

v/

o

135,270
" 10,42
1 8007,

s 208,00,/

" ane1
1 60,004
r)7q 1n‘><_/
33’3 bb\/ .

e

J 72785 K

Yo

55996’[3/@/9/16 Desc Part 2./Page 8 ofNg 23096

A i 40‘})/ /-N(‘L
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PREMTR U

1011 University Avenue
Berkeley, CA 94710

(510) 644-9463 FAX (510) 647-3833

Sales Order

Page: 1

Order Number: 0000362625

Order Date; 9/10/2011

Salesperson: MG
Customer: 329

Customer PO:
Sold To Ship To
Rob Phillips Rob Phillips
1208 Judson Ave 1208 Judson Ave

Evanston, IL 60202 USA

Contact: Rob Phillips
Phone: (847) 328-5853
Fax: (847) 328-5854

Evanston, IL 60202 USA

Ordered Quantity

. : .y
Jtem /27’| 0 Shipped Unit Price Amount
44116 2010 IEglise Clinet ¥ 2o ) J /( Vﬂw 3.00 0.00 239.99 719.97
el 43932 2010 Pichon Baron12r{ J/.Vé ) 3.00 0.00 169.99 509.97
3.00 0.00 99.99 299.97
# 43864 2010 Pontet Canet 3.00 0.00 139.99 419.97
‘. f)\@@ | N ,Z»ee,f
WY
’& fellpe
g‘) j/
Net Order: 1,949.88
Payments: 1,949.88
Freight: 0.00
9/12/2011 1,949.88 Sales Tax: 0.00
USD 1,949.88

Cdase 16-40050 Claim519 Part2 Filed 01/29/16 Desc Part2 Page 6 of 13




INTERNATIONAL

b)) Diners Club

RUBE:RW B PHILLIPS

CEAnA Annn Ana s -uuv_)

Sep ember 1 - October ¢ 3, 2011

Page 3 of 5
ACCOUNT SUMMARY
Payments, Credits and Adjustments
Trans Post Description Reference Amount
09/07 ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 800000 $1,812.652 /
09/26 ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 900000 $15 301.85-
09/01 REFUND LATE FEE '$12:50- ¢
Total Payments, Credits and Adjustiments $17,126.87-
Fees
Trans Post ~ . Reference Amount
09/01 2 - :
$35.00 e
$35.00
[
Interest Charged
Trans Post Description Reference Amount
TOTAL INTEREST FOR THIS PERIOD §0.00
2011 Totals Year-to-Date
Total Fees charged in 2011 142.50
Total Interest charged in 2011 0.00
Interest Charge Calculation Your Annual Percentage Rate (APR) is the annual interest rate on your account,
Annual Percentage  Balance Subject to
Type of Balence Rate (APR) Interest Rate Interest Charge|
PURCHASES
Standard Purch 0.000% $0.00 (D) $0.00
ADVANCES
Standard Adv 0.000% $0.00 (D) $0.00
CARDHOLDER ACTIVITY
Cardholder Summary
Cardholder Amount
MARILEE S PHILLIPS 0.00
ROBERT B PHILLIPS e $5,236.44
Credits and Adjustments
MARILEE § PHILLIPS
Purchases
ROBERT B PHILLIPS
Standard Purch
Trans Post ' Description Reference Amount .
09/01 09/02 GRAND ELK OWNERS ASSOC 970-8873223 CO DBWDF66S $720.00- ¢
09/02 09/02 " FRANCESCA’S BRYN MAW CHICAGO 1L HHKMC4X2 $122.04— |
09/03 ~  09/03 ' IEl MEI BBQ MORTON GROVE IL HB3X8VZS $23.93-- L
’09/12 09/12 R MIER CRU, 510-655-6691 CA RMORFQ3 $1,948.88 -
“T00rETT00/22 IRLSS*APOCC VISN 800-922-0204 CA 1PPMTO $168.41.-
09/22 09/22 / SHORE GALLERIES INC  LINCOLNWOOD |IL PPSQLTO5 $62.14. v
09/22 08/22 | AUTOMATIC APPLIANCE PA EVANSTON e M46Q41L.30 $15.72 -p

Case 16-40050 Claim519 Part2 Filed 01/29/16 Desc Part2 Page 7 of 13



PREMITR CRU

1011 University Avenue
Berkeley, CA 94710

(510) 644-9463 FAX (510) 647-3833

Sales Order

Page: 1
Order Number: 0000368865
Order Date: 12/9/2011

Salesperson: JG
Customer: 329

Customer PO:
Sold To Ship To
Rob Phillips Rob Phillips L
1208 Judson Ave 813 Monroe Street \%"g/
Evanston, IL 60202 USA Evanston, IL 60602 USA \{? i% N
A
Contact: Rob Phillips . . ) \
Phone: (847) 328-5853 This order has been paid by Visa - Thank You!
Fax: (847) 328-5854
Item Ordered Qu? ntity Unit Price Amount
Shipped
41727 09 La Mondotte 3.00 | 0.00 | 179.99 | 539.97
Net Order: 539.97
Payments: 539.97 .
Freight: 0.00
127972011 539.97 Sales Tax: 0.00
USD 539.97

Case 16-40050 Claim519 Part2 Filed 01/29/16 Desc Part2 Page 8 of 13
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007 - 0003809 HRI- ~02-02-01-1-

EMDUP21200_1422147

Diners Club STATEMENT

INTERNATIONAL

ROBERT B PHILLIPS

- Page 3 of ¢
Dec. 4, 2011 - Jan. 3, 2012
ACCOUNT SUMMARY
Payments
Trans Post Description Reference Amount
Dec. 26 Dec. 26 ELECTRONIC PAYMENT W360 90132 -$1,928.38
: Total Payments for this Period -$1,928.38°
FEES
Trans Post Description Reference Amount
Dec. 30 Dec.30  ANNUAL FEE $95.00
Dec. 30 Dec. 30 ANNUAL FEE $35.00,
TOTAL FEES FOR THIS PERIOD $130.00
2012 Totals Year-to-Date
Total Fees charged in 2012 $130.00
CARDHOLDER SUMMARY l
ROBERT B PHILLIPS / e emd T
Purchases .
Trans Post Description Reference Amount
Dec, 2 Dec. 5 ME! MEI BBQ MORTON GROVE IL 206000000036 $27.84
Dec. 1 Dec. 5 MAX AND BENNYS NORTHBROOK IL 000030273680 $107.88
Dec, 2 Dec. 5 VEHICLE REGISTRATION EVANSTON L 003954987089 $75.00
Dec. 5 Dec. 6 WOODLAND HILLS WIN  WOODLAND HILLCA 104002325224 $341.70
Dec. 6 Dec. 7 LUPITAS RESTAURANT  EVANSTON 1L 000731973181 $135.60
Dec. 7 Dec. 7 .. WINE SEARCHER COM NEW LYNN 420956299890 \E / $39.00
.9 .1 7 PREMIER CRU 510-655-6691 CA 118640400617 $539.97
-={)EC., . BINNYS BEVERAGE DEPOT SKOKIE L 128446424610 -~ $50.93
Dec. 9 Dec. 12 GRAND ELK OWNERS ASSOC 970-8873223 CO 900013832064 ‘ \ $720.00
Dec. 9 Dec, 12 FRANCESCA'S BRYN MAWR CHICAGO  IL 701284459888 \ k 3 $120.25
Dec. 12 Dec. 13 JEWEL #3428 EVANSTON 1L o 720020340038 i~ $39.36
Dec. 13 Dec, 15 CIAQ T1 C11 OR20255469 CHICAGO Lt A/ L 531214748365 1\’“ $28,73
Dec. 13 Dec. 15 UNION BRASSERIE LAKEWOOD (/6@/ / A c'"l 123907204528 \,”’ $120.88
Dec. 15 Dec. 16 SAH CAFETERIA LAKEWOOD @g) k L 163503810322 ) $24.82
Dec.22  Dec.22 ~ VZWRLSS'APOCCVISN  800-922-0204 CA 000470311348 ) $,1,6_4.3‘4z
//'Detf.’ 237 Dec. 26 " GENERAL PARKING ADAMS/ CHICAGO 1L 358134445203 ’/\6 " $33.00.
ec.23  Dec.26-° QENERAL PARKING ADAMS/ CHICAGO  IL 358134445302 a3 $33 00.
Dec. 29 Jan, 2 CARSONS CHICAGO 1L 000724591517 $26 42
Dec. 31 Jan. 2 GRAND ELK OWNERS ASSOC 970-8873223 CO 900013936942 $720.00
Jan, 2 Jan, 3 CITY-EVANSTON-BILLPMNT 847-328-2100 1L 000461280730 $126,35
Total Purchases $3,475.07
Subtotal of Activity for Aceount B $3,475.07
MARILEE S PHILLIPS ACCOUNT NUMBERL
Credits and Adjustiments
Trans Post Description Reference Amount
Dec. 19 Dec. 19 ANNUAL FEE ADJUSTMENT 111111111111 -$26.25
Total Credits and Adjustments -526. 25

sﬁ@tﬁﬁﬂ;ﬁﬂﬂﬂ&)ﬁ%céﬁuﬁ{'ﬁuﬁ&& 553blaf00 68 H@@éﬁi/ nglﬁkggqpaﬁ T PTG@ “of TB**_W -$26.25




Sales Order

Page: 1

Order Number: 0000339735
Order Date: 6/24/2010

5890 CHRISTIE AVENUE
EMERYVILLE, CA 94608

(510)655-6691 FAX(510)547.5405 Change Order: 0 \
Confirm No: .
Salesperson: PB off 2% % h
Customer: 329 C{C’Q{
Customer PO: ]
Sold To Ship To
Rob Phillips Rob Phillips
1208 Judson Ave 1208 Judson Ave
Evanston, IL 60202 USA Evanston, IL 60202 USA

Contact: Rob Phillips
Phone: (847) 328-5853
Fax: (847) 328-5854

This order has been paid by MasterCard - Thank You!

Item Ordered Qu.a ntity Unit Price Amount
Shipped
41707 09 Cos d'Estournel 4.00 I 0.00 297.99 1,191.96

/ 70

Net Order: 1,191.96

Payments: 1,191.96 Discount: 0.00
— - Freight: 0.00

62412010 VT 1,191.96 Sales Tax: 0.00
USD 1,191.96

Casge 16-40050 Claim 519 Part2 Filed 01/29/16 Desc Part2 Page 10 of 13




VISA [IGNATURE N\
\ And

-MARILEE SCALETTA-PHILLIPS 7

June 13 - July 14, 2010

ot e

A v mmrmtm mmoa A sy

=

BankAmericard’ | Power Rewards*

g Account Information:
www.bankofamerica.com

Mall biliitg Inquirles to:
BANK OF AMERICA
P.O. BOX 15026
WILMINGTON, D&
19850-5026

Mail payments to:
BANK OF AMERICA
P.0. BOX 851001
DALLAS, TX 75285-1001

Customer Service:
1.800.421.2110
(1.800.346.3178 TTY)

e $2,046.93

e $0.00

New Balance Total ........cceivunnns - Previous Balance ..........coou.

Current Payment DUe ...couvvvuenreiivinnne e e veennennn: $20.00 Payments and Other Credits....................0.00
Purchases and Adjustments............ .2,046.93

Total Minimum Payment Due....... v $20.00 Fees Charged 0.00

Payment Due Date....coooeereeens e v 8710710 Interest Charged 0.00

Late Payment Warning: If we do not receive your minimum payment by the New Balance Total ........couuvernen $2,046.93

date listed above, you may have to pay a late fee of up to $39.00.

Minimum Payment Warning: if you make only the minimum payment each Credit Lin...ovvevnnienneennnnnnn. $13,000.00

period, you will pay more in interest and it will take you longer to pay off your Credit Available ..., $10,953.07

halance. For example: Statement Closing Date ... 7/14/10
Days in Billing Cycle ...oviiniiiniinaiinns 32

Only the minimum 15 years $4,060.07
payment
$70.28 36 months $2,530.08
: (Savings = $1,5629.99)

If you would like information about credit counseling services, call =
1-866-300-5238,

Transaction  Fosting Rerrence Account
Date Date Description Number Number Amount To.
Purchases and Adjustments )
06/16 06/18 PREMIER CRU 510-65656691 CA 0775 7127 600.00 \/\/ ve
06/21 06/22 PREMIER CRU 5106556691 CA 0662 7127 254.97 W /
0000339332 p
06/24 06/25 PREMIER CRU 5106556691 CA 0776 7127 1,191.96\/\/ w
0000339735
$2,046.€
Interest Chargec
07/14 07/14 Interest Charged on Balance Transfers 0.00
) continued oh next page... _ - -
N e e et it e !
BANK OF AMERICA Account Number: 4/ —t
P.O. BOX 851001 .
DALLAS, TX 75285-1001 New Balance Total,......... e v $2,046.93
(bl el deg fettsbege el flogeenesdogbunsfugllydle inimum payment pue........... s 2000
Payment Due Date

88 0717

N 606 012 158

MARILEE SCALETTA-PHILLIPS
1208 JUDSON AVE

09268 #@01 AT 0.357

EVANSTON L 60202-1317

D Check here for a change of malling address or phone numbers.
Please provide all corrections on the reverse side.

Mail this coupon along with your

Enter payment amount -

,08/10/10°

oheck payable to: BANK OF AMERICA

Case 16-40050 Claim 519 Part2 Filed 01/29/16 Desc Part2 Page 11 of 13
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Sales Order

Page: 1
5890 CHRISTIE AVENUE Order Number: 0000339332 ]
(510)655-6691 FAX(510)547-5405 Change Order: 0 s Q
Confirm No: RIS
Salesperson: RY {; W
Customer: 329
: Customer PO:
Sold To Ship To
Rob Phillips Rob Phillips
1208 Judson Ave 1208 Judson Ave
Evanston, IL 60202 USA Evanston, IL 60202 USA
Contact: Rob Phillips /
Phone: (847) 328-5853 0y
Fax: (847)328-5854 /
Item Ordered Qu:el ntity Unit Price Amount
Shipped
41582 09 Clos Fourtet [ 56 N 300 | 0.00 84.99 254.97
Net Order: 254.97
Payments: 254.97 Discount: 0.00
Freight: 0.00
6/21/2010 254,97 Sales Tax: 0.00
USD 254.97

ase 16-40050 Claim519 Part2 Filed 01/29/16 Desc Part2 Page 12 of 13




BankAmericard’ I Power Rewards®

VISA JIGNATURE ' N
51
MARILEE SCALETTAPHILLIPS TN
Ll o e eee AMYA N NTATY = ». 7 )
June 13 - July 14, 2010 Yoo

Account Information:
www. hankofamerica.com

Mall biiting inquiries to:
BANK OI' AMERICA
P.0. BOX 15026
WILMINGTON, DF,
19850-5026

Mail payments to:
BANK OF AMERICA
P.0. BOX 851001
DALLAS, TX 75285-1001

Gustomer Service:
1.800.421.2110
(1.800.346.3178 TTY)

New Balance Total

.$2,046.93

Cutrent Payment DUE ....oovvvvreeviiieeennninnns rerertrestrrrnrerenryaee perrrreressennen $20.00
Total Minimum Payment Due............. s re et et s et e e retr s e e veres $20.00
Payment Due Date.............. D ROPRIN e e 8/10/10

Late Payment Warning: If we do not receive your minimum payment by the
date listed above, you may have to pay a late fee of up to $39.00.

Minimum Payment Warming: If you make only the minimum payment each
petiod, you will pay more in interest and it will take you longer to pay off your
balance. For example:

Only the minimum 15 years $4,060.07
payment
$70.28 36 months $2,530.08
(Savings = $1,529.99)

If you would like information about credit counsehng services, call |
1-866-300-5238.

Previous Balance ,...vcionniinniiinnn $0.01
Payments and Other Credits........ TR 0.01
Purchases and Adjustments ............ 12,046.9.
Faas Charged.....oumininommmosanm 0.01
Interest Charged 0.0!
New Balance Total .o e $2,046,9:
Credit LiNe ovvvreeenevimvcnrccnnnrinnennon,s $43,000,01
Credit Available ......, PPN $10,953.0°
Statement Closing Date ................... 7/14/14
Days in Billing Cycle ..o 3.

Transaction  Posting ) Reference Account
Date Date Description Number Numbar Amount Te
Purchases and Adjustments .
06/16 06/18 PREMIER CRU 510-6556691 CA 0775 7127 600.00 \/\/ b
06/21 06/22 PREMIER GRU 5106556691 CA 0662 7127 254.97 \,\/ e
0000339332
06/24 06/25 PREMIER CRU 5106556691 CA 0776 7127 1,191.96‘\f\/ o
0000339735
$2,046.¢
Interest Charged
07/14 07/14 Interest Charged on Balance Transfers 0.00
cofitinued on next page...
1 1 !
BANK OF AMERICA ’ T msay
P.0. BOX 851001 ' : -
DALLAS, TX 75285-1001 New Balance TOtal...oeiueeeivrnsinsrer e $2,046.93
|||“hl||“||”lnglhll|||||h|||||||”;|mm||||m||||||"| Minimum Payment Due wi20:00 . -
Payment Due Date 08/10/10

88 0717 N 606 012 158
MARILEE SCALETTA-PHILLIPS

09268 #®@01 AT 0.357
Enter payment amount  $.

1208 JUDSON AVE
EVANSTON IL 60202-1317

ase

A g

]

af T A A T Y T EMa

Checi here for a change of mailing address or phone numbsrs.
Please provide all correntions on the reverse side,
Mail this coupan along with your cheok payable to: BANK OF AMERICA

Filed 01/29/16 Desc Part2 Page 13 of 13
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PRTMICR CRU Sales Order

Order Number: 0000376678
1011 University Avenue Order Date: 3/10/2012

Berkeley, CA 94710

Salesperson: MG %
Customer: 329 \
1 44-9463 FAX (51 - \
(510) 644-94 (510) 647-3833 Customer PO- %‘/\
Sold To Ship To AN
A
Rob Phillips Rob Phillips
813 Monroe Street 813 Monroe Street
Evanston, IL 60202 USA Evanston, IL 60602 USA
Contact: Robert B Phillips \J\
Phone: (847) 328-5853 y
Fax: (847) 328-5854
Ttem ’ Ordered Qu?l ntity Unit Price Amount
_ Shipped
41582 09 Clos Fourtet | 3.00 | 0.00 | 229.99 689.97

Net Order: 689.97

Payments: 689.97
Freight: 0.00
3A22012 | 7 669.97 Sales Tax: 0.00
USD 689.97

Case 16-40050 Claim519 Part3 Filed 01/29/16 Desc Part3 Page 1 of 16
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ROBERT B PHILLIPS

1y Diners Club

/’ 7 INTERNATIONAL

STATEMENT

Case 16-40050 Claim519 Part3 Filed 01/29/16 Desc Part3 Page 2 of 16

. —— Page 3 of 4
Mar. 4, 2012 - Apr. 3, 2012
ACCOUNT SUMMARY
Payments
Trans Post Description Reference Amount
Mar. 16 Mar. 16 ELECTRONIC PAYMENT 076 219508 -$766.81
Total Payments for this Period -$756.81
2012 Totals Year-to-Date ’
Total Fees charged in 2012 $130 00
CARDHOLDER SUMMARY B
ROBERT B PHILLIPS ACCOUNTNowhe____ ~ "4
Credits and Adjustments
Trans Post Description Reference Amount
Dec. 23 Apr. 2 PURCHASE ADJUSTMENT  CHICAGO 1L 358134445302 -/ "$33.00 P
Total Gredits and Adjustments -$33,00
Purchases
Trans Post Description Reference Amount
Mar, 2 Mar, 5 GRAND ELK OWNERS ASSOC 970-8873223 CO 000014426517 : //$720.00
Mar, 6 Mar. 7 BREWER-CLIFTON WINERY 805-7359184 CA 900014829380 v $342.38 -,
Mar, 6 Mar, 7 GINO'S EAST CHICAGO IL 207488701719 7 $33.07 &
Mar, 6 Mar. 8 .. TOYS ET CETERA EVANSTO EVANSTON  IL 987167659638 \///$14.19 &
Mar, 9 Mar, 12 APL*APPLE ITUNES STORE 866-712-7753 CA 000272227979 1.05 [~
Mar. 8 Mar, 12 CTYCHGO PARKING TICK CHICAGO fL 100136522830 $50.00 H
Mar, 12 Mar, 14 PREMIER CRU 510-655-6691 CA 118640400520 /$689 97
Mar. 15 Mar. 16 APL*APPLE ITUNES STORE 866-712-7753 CA 000895115181 ~ $2.587
Mar, 18 Mar, 20 HUNAN SPRING EVANSTON L 501779491775 \_/ " $26.45 1.
Mar. 19 Mar, 20 POINSETTIA GROVES 08003278624 FL 200213400078 355,94 l
Mar, 22 Mar. 22 VZWRLSS*APOCC VISN 800-922-0204 CA 000702081031 $181,33 -
Total Purchases $2,116. .96
Subtotal of Actwnty for Account N $2 083. 96



Fron: Premier Cru james@premiarcru.net &
Subject: Sales Order From Premier Cru at Premier Cru
Date: January 4, 2014 at 5:11 PM ,N\
To: Robert B Phillips topperbud@aol.com oy

PO CLHEE R T WAS SERT WITH:

SALES ORDER

From:
Premier Cru
Premier Cru

To: Robert B Phillips
Date: 1/4/2014

To view the attached Sales Order, you need the free Adobe Acrobat Reader, which is
available from vaww. adot 1.

-Regards,

Premier Cru
Premier Cru

To view certain attachments to this email, you need Adobe’s Acrobat Reader software, which
can be downloaded for free by clicking the following link:
[ Download Acrobat Reader Now ]

Sales Order

PREMTR CRU

L E Undversity Avenue Chrdey Drate: 18H20E
Herkeley, UA 9471

Sulespasun, 0
Castouger . 34

{5101 Gded-sd ) FAX (51 (74583 .
Costonws 170

Sedd To Sip To
Rab Phillips Bob Phillips
HE3 Mo Stieet 81V dlomoe Steest
Fevarstan, IE $0202 USA Eeanstea, JL alinn2 USA

Constaet; Ralert B Flidlis
Plhionnes {8471 LEN-5853
Fax: 18077 A2R-585

This cwder fras Boer padd by Sanerican Express - Thaak Yoa!

i Chtsntity .
frem Odered “‘ He Uit Priwe Ansroant
Shipped

@ Lhbid Yoy
Hiaa 12 Bestes M " i

I

(IN3A} S

TR AN A §
W NI AT R BT
e WO Lanront @ (j‘

E {0;'2,}%1))’(

Case 16-40050 Claim519 Part3 Filed 01/29/16 Desc Part3 Page 3 of 16
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Starwood Preferred Guest® Credit Card

ROBERT B PHILLIPS
Closing Date 01/24/14

Preferred
Guest

Account Ending 7-510

l Payments and Credits

l Summary
Tota:
Payments -$5,642.55
Credits $0.0¢
Total Payments and Credits -$5,642.55
{ Detail *Indicates posting diate
Payments Amount
01/15/14%  RORERT 2 2HIL{ IPS AITOPAY PAYMENT RECEIVED - THANK YOU -$5,642.5¢
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, NA
, New Charges
[ Swmmary
Total
ROBERT B PHILLIPS ;} $4,793.0%
MARILEE PHILLIPS 74 $392.0C
Total New Charges $5,185.05
L Detail
ROBERT B PHILLIPS
Card Ending 7-51007
Amount
12/30/13  GRAND ELKOWNERS 970-8873223  CO O( . $1,000.0¢
. 9708873223 '
01/03/14  SPECTRUM WINE SPECTRIRVINE CA Ny ok A W $500.0C
949-955-1250 R W
5 7
01/04/14 PREMIERCRU  510-655-6691  CA v e Ty L 5107994
- R NSRS : / E
5106449463 RAR vl \/\’
01/06/14  NIKECOM  800-806.6453 ' 2 b e3a0e
800-806-6453 Fo
01/08/14 BARNES & NOBLE 2236 EVANSTON IL ’»;‘]/' }{J $21.9¢
BOOK STORE I
01/09/14  RUNNING RIGHT PLUS IHIGHLAND PARK 1L r P 1404
8474322886 S
01/09/14  FRANCESCA'S BRYN MAWCHICAGO i 3 $62.65
773-506-9261 i
01/10/14 HOTWIRE ATLANTA oL s4380c
UNITED AIRLINES A N
From: Carrier: Class:
PHOENIX SKY HARBOR CHICAGO O'HARE INT UA T ,
PHOENIX SKY HARBOR us L O A
YY 00 § ( ‘ !U" R
vy 00 Loy
Ticket Number: 01673735810460 Date of Departure: 01/12 PR
Passenger Name: SCALETTA/ANTHONY AR
Document Type: PASSENGER TICKET i
Case 16-40050 Claim519 Part3 Filed 01/29/16 Desc Part3 Page 4 of 16
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From: Premier Cru sales@premiercru.nel &
Subject: Sales Order From Premier Cru at Premier Cru
Date: April 19, 2015 at 7:11 PM
To: Robert B Phillips topperbud@aol.com

THES QOCUREHT waas BURT wTe:

From:

To: Robert B Philiips
Date: 4/19/2015

SALES ORDER

Premier Cru
Premier Cru

To view the attached Sales Order, you may need the free Adobe Acrobat Reader software

application, which is available from www.adobe.com.
-Regards,

Premier Cru
Premier Cru

To view certain attachments to this email, you need Adobe's Acrobat Reader software, which
can be downloaded for free by clicking the following link:

[ Download Acrobat Reader Now ]

PREMIER CF

LG E University Avemie
Werkeley, 04 23710

Sales Order

Paove: |
Olpder Nopiber: HUBEA NS08
Chder Date, WT02Z0ES
Wb Order Noo 174954
Sulesperson, MG

-

ey 30
PSE0) Gbd-dtnd FAN (310 pd 73813 | Gtener
Custoner PO
Seld Tu Ship To
Kby Pliitlips Beb [hiltips
13 Mongo: Stre SEA Nomron Stredt
Lwvanstony, [ 400202 USA Evauston, Hooloh2 USA
Contnty Robert B #hillips
o (8477 285853
s 4RATTAN-585
Oty , .
frein Uhederad ,',& ihitity Pt iy Aunasat
Shipged
RURRH 7 Kastier Pivust Nuer Swaesa Ciast ENN (X T R R

Case 16-40050 Claim 519 Part 3

Filed 01/29/16 Desc Part3 Page 5 of 16



M g E @ a ,33 éﬁ% Manage your account online: { ;\7‘} Customer Service: Mobile: Visit chase.com
. ] www.chase.com/united P 1-800-587-7703 on your mobile brows
UNITTED § /9
b
L/
ACCOUNT ACTIVITY o (CONTINUED)
Date of .
Transaction Merchant Name or Transaction Description $ Amount
04/17 J ROCHIOLI VINEYARDS 707-433-2305 CA P A/ 495‘13&(‘
¢/ /19 PREMIER CRU -INTERNET 510-644-9463 CA n ‘/ e '/\/ 319.96
04/21 WALGREENS #15364 EVANSTON IL Moy (ym,o s — (OC 64, 61y
04/21 VCI*VITACOST.COM 800-793-2601 FL. F 112840
04/21 BARNES&NOBLE*COM 800-843-2665 NY F/1 18.36
04/21 DRUGSTORE.COM DRUGSTORE.COM WA Fo7144/
04/23 WHOLEFDS EVS 10369 EVANSTON IL F 21258 Ve .
04/23 JEWEL #3471 WILMETTE IL = 220957
04/24 ANNA'S GLENVIEW GLENVIEW IL sray Va7
04/23 UNITED 0162447126647 800-932-2732 TX T 294,20
0610161 T ORD LDoA>
2T DCA  ORD X
04/23 CONVITO CAFE & MARKET WILMETTE IL S 497/
04/23 STAPLES 00116111 CHICAGO IL OC 2074
04/23 UNITED 0162447125648 ,800:932-2732 TX ’{” 294.20 X
0610181 T ORD @9/ '
2T DCA  ORD )
04/23 AMPGO PARKING 60 E RANDOL CHICAGO IL { vyl ¢ 4 PR [7e 2o 1e.ooA
04/24 THE COFFEE STORE 808-8770338 HI ' F is00/”
04/24 FUN CARDS AND QIFTS GLENVIEW IL G / O 24727
04/26 UNITED 0162447361427 800-032-2782 TX 17 418.20 X
0806151 T ORD  (SFO..
2 K SFO  ORD
04/26 UNITED 0162447361426 800-932-2782 TX T 418.20;)<
0806161 T ORD \SFQ’
2 K SFO  ORD
04/27 PARK CHICAGO MOBILE 877-242-7901 IL b 2 aig oo~l><
04/28 US MINT COIN SALES-DR 800-872-6468 DC (1" 15480 v
04/30 WHOLEFDS EVS 10369 EVANSTON IL - 2666y
04/29 ORKIN 508 847-724~4800 IL. S 4995 v
05/01 - WINN-DIXIE-LIQUOR #0761 PORT CHARLOTT! FL/ ”'” 59.18
05/03 LAISHLEY CRAB HOUSE 941-687117% FL) “}’ 260.96 A
05/04 NATIONAL CAR RENTAL TAMPA FL T 2e452.
06/04 PARADIES # 101 Q02 FT MYERSFL ) T 658
06/04 QUIZNOS MAIN T10504702 FORT MYERE FLD T 1482
05/06 MALNATIS 22 EVANSTON IL 12 8580 b4
05/06 JEWEL #3456 WILMETTE IL } ¥ 139.28
05/11 USPS.COM CLICK66100611 800-3447778 DC — A s¢ »° 1 ¢ PN e W/ 8099
o ohdy TN
2015 Totals Year-to-Date
Total fees charged in 2015 $0.00
Total interest charged in 2015 $0.00
Year-to-date totals do not reflect any fee or interest refunds
you may have recelved,
INTEREST CHARGES

Gfatse\tihﬁal@@@mageﬁdam’@l@@aﬂm@'fﬂeﬁﬂe@e@l@@?‘%@um Desc Part 3 Page 6 of 16
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Sales. Order

Page: ‘1
5890 CHRISTIE AVENUE Order Number: 0000339100
EMERYVILLE, CA 94608 Order Date: 6/18/2010
(510)655-6601 FAX(510)547-5405 Change Order: 0
Confirm No: 69656
Salesperson: RY
Customer; 329
Customer PO:
Sold To Ship To
Rob Phillips Rob Phillips
1208 Judson Ave 1208 Judson Ave
Evanston, IL 60202 USA Evanston, IL 60202 USA
Contact: Rob Phillips
Phone; (847) 328-5853
Fax: (847) 328-5854
Item Ordered Qu? ntity Unit Price Amount
7 Shipped o
el il A T
4153 Gf—=={0=GErasia-p . . K .
SN
'@ \
O
Net Order: 754.98
Payments: 754.98 Discount: 0.00
. Freight: 0.00
6/18/2010 754.98 Sales Tax: 0.00
USD 754.98

Case 16-40050 Claim 519 Part3 Filed 01/29/16

Desc Part3 Page 7 of 16



PREM

5890 CHRISTIE AYENUE
EMERYVILLE, CA 94808
(510)655-6691 FAX(510)547-5405

R CRU

Sales Order

Page: 1

Order Number: 0000339333
Order Date: 6/21/2010
Change Order: 0
Confirm No:
Salesperson: RY
Customer: 329

Customer PO:
Sold To Ship To
Rob Phillips Rob Phillips
1208 Judson Ave 1208 Judson Ave
Evanston, IL 60202 USA Bvanston, IL 60202 USA
Contact: Rob Phillips
Phone: (847) 328-5853
Fax: (847)328-5854
Item Ordered Qu? niity Unit Price Amount
Shipped
41611 09 Domaine de Chevalier Rouge . 3.00 I 0.00 68.99 206.97
(.1) {
\ e
/ ;W/’MH—A\
7
4 (/ S
=] ‘)/;/ *
///: f\ ,\} L L /,/
(o "
Net Order: 206.97
Payments: 206.97 Discount: 0.00
Freight: 0.00
6/21/2010 206.97 Sales Tax: 0.00
UsSD 206.97

Case 16-40050 Claim519 Part3 Filed 01/29/16 Desc Part3 Page 8 of 16




‘5«; Sales Order
& I, ISR .
M/pﬂ‘,ﬁ f Page: 1
EMERYVILLE, CA 94608 / L Order Date: 7/2/2010
(510)655-6691 FAX(510)547-5405 ;\i\g\ © Change Order: 0
Vo ; Confirm No:
\ / Salesperson: MG
i - Customer: 329
\ e Customer PO:
Sold To S Ship To
Rob Phillips Rob Phillips
1208 Judson Ave 1208 Judson Ave
Evanston, IL 60202 USA Evanston, IL 60202 USA
Contact: Rob Phillips \5/\ N
Phone; (847) 328-5853 )
Fax: (847)328-5854
Item Ordered Qu,a ntity Unit Price Amount
Shipped
41471 09 Trotanoy p 5 3.00 | 0.00 | 289,99 869.97
“ &
LN
2 (& . 0
% e
/“\)
Net Order: 869.97
Payments: 869.97 Discount: 0.00
Freight: 0.00
‘ 7/6/2010 ! T . Sales Tax: 0.00 .
UusD 869.97

Case 16-40050 Claim519 Part3 Filed 01/29/16 Desc Part3 Page 9 of 16



Loyola University

WorldPoints %VX(é
Chicago

J/’/ ﬁ

- %

 MARILEE Pyt ips

June 13 - July 14, 2010

Account Information:

7

www.bankofamerica.com . 3o 28l uinary i
Mail billing inguiries to: New Bala;nce TOUBE e s ereririisereresr s seserr s ras e teesressarec bt s s bean $2,597.90 Previous Balance ........c.ccovvciinnninnnenns $0.00
BANK OF AMERICA CUITent PAYMENE DUE ..ottt v i s s $25.00 Payments and Other Credits............ooreenns 0.00
P.O. BOX 15026 _ Purchases and Adjustments.............. 2,597.90
}gg[;IéoM?gg;TON) DE Total Minimum Payment DUB......cciiiiiein v ses vt sne s e $25.00 Fees Charged 0.00
i PayMENt DUE DB ...vvvivieeriierinirrininresirieesesssiincesssiessersersesssessssees 8/10/10 Interest Charged 0.00
Mail payments to: ) T
BANK OF AMERICA Late Payment Warning: If we do not receive your minimum payment by the New Balance Total ..., $2'597'9f\,
P.0. BOX 851001 date listed above, you may have to pay a late fee of up to $39.00.
DALLAS, TX 75285-1001 Minimur Payment Warning: If you make only the minimum payment each Credit Line...oiiiniviin $30,000.00
Customer Service: period, you will pay more in interest and it will take you longer to pay off your Credit Available ....ooeveeoniceeerinans $27,402.10
1.800.421.2110 balance. For example: Statement Closing Date .........cocv...... 7/14/10
(1.800.346.3178 'TTY) Days in BIlliNg CYTIe vvovvevvvveriiiininrsriinnnes 32

G AV {.v\
Only the minimum 17 years $5,279.94 (% -4 ) /”\ / - N
payment (J LY AN
{) v l ¥ A
$89.20 36 months $3,211.20 SR AN A
.; (Savings = $2,068.74) \‘\\ /<

if you would likke information about credit counseling seivices, call
1-866-300-5238,

R B

Transaction  Posting Refatence Account
Date Date Description Number Number Amount Tota
Purchases and Adjustments
06/12 06/14 BINNYS BEVERAGE DEPOT SKOKIE IL 7555 0763 241.01 [}) -/
06/16 06/18 PREMIER CRU 510-655-6691 CA 0785 0763 5624 .97 u) l/
06/18 06/19 PREMIER CRU 510-6b5-6691 CA 0883 0763 754.98 (,J /
06/21 06/22 PREMIER CRU 510-655-6691 CA 0672 0763 206.97 (/) v
07/06 07/08 PREMIER CRU 510-6565-6691 CA 0666 0763 869.97 lA} /
: $2,597.9C
Interest Charged
07/14 07/14 Interest Charged on Balance Transfers 0.00
continued oninext page...
1L

BANK OF AMERICA
P.O. BOX 851001
DALLAS, TX 75285-1001

New Balance Total ..., e $2BO700L
Minimum Payment Due
Payment Due Date ) /

88 0717 N 985 000 139
MARILEE PHILLIPS

1208 JUDSON AVE
EVANSTON IL 60202-1317

01834 #®01 8P 0.357
Enter payment amount  $

D Check here for a change of mailing address or phone numbers.
Please provide all corrections on the reverse side.
Mail this coupon along with your check payable to: BANK OF AMERICA
SO R B T TR U T T DT S TU T pon along with ¥ pay

Case 16-40050 Claim519 Part3 Filed 01/29/16 Desc Part3 Page 10 of 16
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5890 CHRISTIE AVENUE
EMERYVILLE, CA 94608

Sales Order

Page: 1

Order Number: 0000338516
Order Date: 6/11/2010

(510)655-6691 FAX(510)547-5405 Change Order:
Confirm No:
Salesperson:
Customer;
Customer PO:
Sold To Ship To
Rob Phillips Rob Phillips
1208 Judson Ave 1208 Judson Ave

Evanston, IL 60202 USA

Contact: Rob Phillips
Phone: (847) 328-5853
Fax: (847)328-5854

Evanston, IL 60202 USA

Quantity o
Item Ordered , Unit Price Amount
Shipped
41472 09 Belair Monange A, \/ 6.00 | 0.00 | 125.00 | 750.00
o '/—”ﬁ\\)
/ ’ ‘/,,x‘ e
‘,I/ (pﬁ{'l/
£
Net Order: 750.00
Payments: 750,00 Discount: 0.00
Freight: 0.00
611112010 750.00 Sales Tax: 0.00
USD 750.00

Case 16-40050 Claim 519 Part3 Filed 01/29/16 Desc Part3 Page 11 of 16
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From: Premier Cru james@premierciu.nel &
Subject: Sales Order From Premier Cru at Premier Cru
Date: July 9, 2014 at 4:15 PM
. Robert B Phillips topperbud@aol.com

THIS DU,

ERT WALE SERT WITH:

SALES ORDER

From:
Premier Cru
Premier Cru

To: Robert B Phillips
Date: 7/9/2014

To view the attached Sales Order, you need the free Adobe Acrobat Reader, which is
available from www.adobe.com.

-Regards,

Premier Cru
Premier Cru

To view certain attachments to this email, you need Adobe's Acrobat Reader software, which
can be downloaded for free by clicking the following link:
[ Download Acrobat Reader Now ]

PRTMITR CRU

Cheder Nuagfier: R
LT Ulniversity Avenue Chreter T -
Hoerleeley, CA 927140 Wb Opdiy Neo 153514
Sulespe s —HT
VRO oL |
(5107 42463 FANX (5140 073833 | dem
Cstonnwy PO
Soedd Ta Ships To
Rub Phallip< Reb Phitlips
$13 Muneo: Sticey K13 Minte Strect *”\)
Povanston, I 40202 USA Fuanstear, 1L o016012 USA T
\ s A N ar s b
Contact: Robert B Phiblips :]‘ " d”'lm,l:“[ ""I~ ““} ! o b Vi Tk Yo
Pl $617) 3255853 Heogdor gras Boen pahd by Visg - Than Lk
Fas: 447 328-5851
. Cliantity -
frem Chiderad M ntity Uit ey At
Shagaed
AT Y b Astenies | W0 TR} 5 47 RUERL

al

[oT® [L(‘%([lg
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r”“‘] Manage your acrnum anline:
I ‘3}. ¢

I
4 w‘/w/z/w
Ding o Dhhued D)

- f\*i it ‘(/’,A(;

Customer Service: (5
1-800-403-4310

Moblle: Visitchase.com
on your mobile browser

7

Lt ge ol
P, e g

i
ACCOUNT ACTIVITY L owe Thk Jos Ave v @CJNT!NUEF){ e
Date: of o -
Transaction Merchant Name or Tmnnm hon [)cm(,m)lum & Amount
07/09 >§3 _PREMIER CRU INTERNET 510:644-9463 CA ™, P o =W een, 48\/
07/09 PREMIER CRU -INTERNET 510-644-2463 c/\ =\ 292,48 4
07/ THE UPS STORE 1087 EVANSTON 1L, - fres i (\ )()st‘ 75&
07/10 SCHWARTZS 5148424813 QC /, . ,’ 59.00:)
«. 07711 CANADIAN DOLLAR b '
“B2.79 X 0.941073419 (EXCHG RATE)

07111 ANTEPRIMA CHICAGO IL. . 139, c>7v<
07115  AUBERT “WINES 650-6222200 CA bavrs // . '\,(/ 2,269,857 v '
07/18 SHORE GALLERIES INC LINGOLNWOOD L. (f 7.2 D s, oo~)<
07/19 . SXMPSIRIUSXMCOMAGCCT B86-636-5144 NY (. 5059, K
07/20 T/ DOLLOP COFFEE & HOOSIE EVANSTON i [~ er56%A
07/22 BURHOPS WILMETTE IL v 7290y,
07/22 VZWRLSS*APOCE VISN 800-022-0204 CA 72074, 47\)<
07/26 BURHOPS WILMETTE IL 4,.[{-, Lo [ 71.68X
07/24 UNGLE DAN'S GREAT OUTD EVANSTON Il 1 U o 0120\)4
o728 D JWALL ST JOURNAL 800-668-7625 M — (0P Lo 7 0000 P ;ﬁz N 085 K
07/50 : CHUBB INSURANCE 877-685-4482 N.J : (723, 8‘3\%
07130 SAXUM VINEYARDS 805-610-0363 CA g \_¢\/ 2085/
07/30 (“i——HCAGO SYMPHONY OR CHICAGO IL ri-. 873, oo;;(
080T N\ N *SAM WILBURN 512-8638240 HI ;'ﬂ/'f;’ 42.99 \,(‘
08/03 \ QXM"@IF{IU.;XMGQM/AC:CT 8B8-635-5144 NY £ 122,960

"2014 Totals Year-do-Date i

Total fees chargad In 2014 £0.00

Total interest charged in 2014 $0.00

Yoar-to-date otalz do not reflact any few or intorast rofunds

you may hiave feceivisl,

INTEBEST CHARGES

Your Annual Percentage Flate (APR) is tho annual interest rale on your accoint.,

Interent
Charges

Annuat Balence
Balance Type Percaniago Suhbject To
Rale (APR) Inierest Rate

PURGHASES

Purchasos 7.99% -()-
GCASH ADVANGES

Cagsh Advances 18,2477 (v) 0
BALANGE TRANSFERS

Balancoe Transfor 7.99% -0

(v} = Varinble Rato

(-

31 Days in Billing Period

Plense see Information About Your Account sestion for the Caloulation of Balance Subjeot to Interest Rate, Annual Renewal Notice, How to

Avold Interast on Purchases, and other impoltant inforration, as applivable.

Case 16-40050 Claim 519 Part3 Filed 01/29/16 Desc Part3 Page 14 of 16



From: Premier Cru james@premiercru.net & . @

Subject: Sales Order From Premier Cru at Premier Cru -
Date: July 9, 2014 at 4:53 PM
To: Robert B Phillips topperbud@aol.com

THIS DOOURE T WA S SERT VATH:

SALES ORDER

From:
Premier Cru
Premier Cru

To: Robert B Phillips
Date: 7/9/2014

To view the attached Sales Order, you need the free Adobe Acrobat Reader, which is
available from www.adobe.com.

-Regards,

Premier Cru
Premier Cru

To view certain attachments to this email, you need Adobe's Acrobat Reader software, which
can be downloaded for free by clicking the following link:

[ Download Acrobat Reader Now ]

Sale Order

PREMICR CRU ‘- e

LT University Aovenue : Chder Dt T020E4
Heheley, CA 24710 Wl Order Nao 133520

Sulviporson:. JG
Cislogaer . A4

PS1O) D403 AN IS 64700015 .
> Costenry PO

Sold Tu : A ship T
Ruls Phillips Boh Paillips
$13 Munigos Steeet 13 Muonroc Strect
Favanstuy, T #0202 LISA Euvanston, 1L G062 UISA

b duphivite per e-mail, A5 discount applivd!

Contacts Robst B Phillips )
1 PER PR S fogd
Phanier 45471 3285853 b Phis order bas oo padd by Visic- Thank You!

P HAT) A2K-5854

Cliantity

_ Uit Price Atz
Shiggned N ’

fres Chadered

174 S Ees Astenivs B IHY [IREY: [} IR

/()“‘8."“3??//,;’/'3/
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CHASE 1 |

WWW.0hase.c "l “Jf,,“u; 1»(

Manage your acmum opline: aly

1 Customier Service:
1-800-493-3319

Meblie: Visit chase.com
on your mobile browser

SAPPHIRE" g BRIl ot ot (e o
ine b "\,L,W, Hn’:{é - H o,)/s(nz ‘o IR )mn IS /M' 22 G Qatd.
ACCOUNT ACTIVITY \ pve 5k fosr S CdNTlNUED) o Lodeesie
Date of e i
Transaclion ‘ Merchant Name or Tmnaavm)n Desunphon\ , $ Amount
07/09 >§a/ PREMIER CRUINTERNET 610:644-9463 CA N Pave f -\ o2, 485(
07/09 PREMIER CRU-INTERNET §10-644- 9463 CA v b/ 292.48
07/11 THE UPS STORE 1087 EVANSTON IL = (e o b owenete "Gy T GO Care. 7%é
07/10 SCHWARTZS 518424813 QC " s 099
'..07/11 CANADIAN DOLLAR e
62:79 X 0941073419 (EXCHG RATE)
07/41 ANTEPRIMA CHICAGO L. D - 139. 97\%
07/18 \;AEJ»@/EB”a/INES 650-6222200 CA nve §( c oW 2250855C
07/18 SHORE GALLERIES INC LINCOLNWOOD IL. (7/ e D .85, OOQ{\
07119 - SXM*SIRIUSXM.COM/ACCT 888-636-5144 NY O(, 50. 503(
07/20 // ~ DOLLOP COFFEE & HOOSIE EVANSTON IL [ es569
07/22 ~ BURHOPS WILMETTE IL (7298
07/22 VZWRLSS*APOCC VISN 800-922-0204 CA 74, 47&
7 BURHOPS WILMETTE IL T f/ vt [~ 71, rss\X
07/24 UNCLE DAN'S GREAT OUTD EVANSTON IL»’ d o !’/{ k‘ \ = } S 27.20 ’\)\
o7/e8 D J*WALL ST JOURNAL 800-568-7625 MA*—’ Brctfe Db Pe)rey103863K
07/30 | CHUBB INSURANCE 877-695-4482 NJ  \_ ) , C 723,85
07180 SAXUM VINEYARDS 806-610-0868CA et o\ _ansesiy
o730 CHICAGO SYMPHONY OR CHICAGO IL. (I 373.00
0801 '\ INSAMWILBURN 512:9638940 H P/ 4299 K
08/03 ) SXM'SIRILSXM COM/ACCT 888-636-5144 NY /012298
2014 Totals Year-to-Dale
Total fees charged in 2014 $0.00
Total interest charged in 2014 $0.00
Year-to-date tolals do not reflect any fee ot interest refunds
you may have recelved.
INTEREST CHARGES
Your Annual Percentage Rate (APR) is the annual interest rale on your accourt,
Annual Balance
Balance Type Percentage Subject To Interest
fate (APR) Inierest Rate Charges
PURCHASES
Purchages 7.99% ~0- -0-
CASH ADVANCES
Cash Advances 19.24%(v) -0- -0-
BALANCE TRANSFERS
Balance Transfer 7.99% -0- -0-

(v) = Varlable Rate

31 Days in Bllling Period

Please see Information About Your Account section for the Calculation of Balance Subject to Inlerest Rate, Annual Renewal Notice, How to

Avoid Interest on Purchases, and other important information, as applicable.
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